Placering

1A Rebecka Olsson
1B Ammy Steen
1C Julia Lassagard
1D Lisa Ahlstrom

1 Totalt
2A Filippa Gustafsson
2B Thea hansson
2C Matilda Bickman
2D Molly Hamlin

2 Totalt

Daisie
Doris
Rocky
My

Easy
Nikki
Icko
Yra

Lagnamn
Lotusvallas mediumstjérnor
Lotusvallas mediumstjarnor
Lotusvallas mediumstjarnor
Lotusvallas mediumstjarnor
Lotusvallas mediumstjérnor
Fartddrarna
Fartddrarna
Fartdararna
Fartddrarna

Fartdararna

Fel Hoppklass Tid

-
O O O O o o o o

Disk
10

36,25
31,09
33,33
33,74
103,32
33,58
44,62
35,81
Disk
114,01

Fel Agiliyklass Tid
5
5
10
5
15

10
15

40,06
36,37

34,4
35,47
111,9

51,16
42,01
39,18
132,35

Totalfel

15

25

Totaltid

215,22

246,36



